October 1
October 2
8-Oct
9-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
5-Nov
6-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
19-Nov
20-Nov
21-Nov
26-Nov
27-Nov
3-Dec
4-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
31-Dec
1-Jan
7-Jan
8-Jan
14-Jan
15-Jan
16-Jan
21-Jan
22-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan
4-Feb
5-Feb
11-Feb
12-Feb
13-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb

3-June

4-June
10-June
11-June
12-June
13-June
17-June
18-June
24-June
25-June

Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off Boys Kick Off
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge

Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge
Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge | Chi Town Challenge
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS TPS
Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs
Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs Regional Champs
Grand Prix Grand Prix Grand Prix Grand Prix Grand Prix
Grand Prix Grand Prix SYNC SYNC Grand Prix Grand Prix SYNC Grand Prix SYNC
Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier
Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier
Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier Chi. Qualifier
TPS TPS

Brew City Battle
Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

Brew City Battle

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

2nd City Showdown

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

Dennis Lafata

TPS

TPS

Asics Championships

Asics Championships

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up|

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Asics Championships
Asics Championships

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up:

Windy City Round Up|

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

Windy City Round Up

AAU Nationals

AAU Nationals

Boys Kick Off (Frankfort, IL)
TPS=The Point Series (Wintrust Sports Complex, Bedford Park)
Chi Town Challenge (McCormick Place, Chicago)

Regional Championships (Wintrust Sports Complex, Bedford Park)
Grand Prix (Wintrust Sports Complex, Bedford Park)
Chicago Qualifier (McCormick Place, Chicago)
Brew City Battle (Milwaukee, Wisconsin)
Dennis Lafata (St. Louis, MO.)

Asics Championships (Navy Pier, Chicago)
SYNC (Schaumburg)
Windy City Round Up (McCormick Place, Chicago)
AAU Nationals (Orlando, Florida) *Exact dates TBD

AAU Nationals

AAU Nationals




